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Descrizione

Colore

Odore

pH

Conducibilita
Residuo fisso a 180°C
Durezza

Torbidita

Carbonio Organico Totale
Magnesio

Calcio

Sodio

Potassio

Ammonio

Nitriti

Nitrati

Fluoruri

Cloruri

Limiti

>6,5e<95
2500

1500

200

0,50
0,50
50
1,50

250

um.

Hazen

uS/cm
mg/!
of
NTU
mg/I
mg/!
mg/I
mg/!
mg/I
mg/!
mg/I
mg/!
mg/I

mg/!

Punto di Prelievo: AGS - GAA09 CACQ Via Pioppi

Analisi 2° semestre 2024
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